
OL-­‐trap	
  Åsane	
  skytesenter	
  14.	
  mars	
  2015	
  

	
  	
   	
   	
   Serie	
  1	
   Serie	
  2	
   Serie	
  3	
   Serie	
  4	
   Serie	
  5	
   Sum	
  
Jan	
  Egil	
  Rosvoll	
   Samnanger	
  JFLS	
   	
   25	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   22	
   110	
  
Espen	
  Unneland	
   Samnanger	
  JFLS	
   	
   20	
   22	
   23	
   21	
   20	
   106	
  
Ulrik	
  Lund	
   Bergen	
  LK	
   	
   17	
   21	
   22	
   19	
   21	
   100	
  
Yngve	
  Kartveit	
   Samnanger	
  JFLS	
   	
   13	
   15	
   14	
   11	
   14	
   67	
  
Ståle	
  Myklebust	
   Åsane	
  B.I.K.	
   	
   14	
   13	
   9	
   11	
   6	
   53	
  


